DOC # Last Name

216180
216685
245345
169666
280484
280412
201561
279774
140126
268440
269816
233423
204906
231941

Jewell
Robinson
Smith
Watts
Reyes
Melford
Bond
Cardwell
Bibb
Rains
Spencer
Lee
Cooper
Harrison

First N\ame Middle Name

Howard
Susan
Tony
Charles
Israel
Mark
Brandon
James
Marcus
Rebecca
Amy
Joshua
William
Danny

Edward

Estil
Demon
L

Sue
Edward
Jeffery

Releases - November 24, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Crittenden County Jail
Ballard County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Barren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail
Meade County Jail

Ross- Cash Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Marion County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



